
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

4 

55 

67 

42 

Class 

FE2 

SRFx 

SRFx 

SRFx 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

Name 

Jason Conzo 

Lincoln Young 

Ben Ruehl 

Craig Chase 

Region 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

650341 

454604 

676905 

430407 

Laps 

13 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:31.567 

1:44.251 

1:45.076 

1:45.467 

Sponsor 

Motion Dynamics 

Motul  ARMA  Ogio  GoPro  Skullcandy 

Motion Dynamics 

Spec Racer Sports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1740 Time Final 1810 

New Track Record (1:31.567) for FE2 by Jason Conzo. 

Printed: 9/10/2022 6:11:12 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Terry Hanushek, Chief Steward / Chris Collins, Chairman SOM 

For race results go to ner.org/racelive 

or E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

89.243 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.567 

Best Speed 

90.426 

Best Lap by 

4 - Jason Conzo 

NERRC Pig Roast Regional/CRE 

Grp 7 - FA-C-E-E2-F-5-X-S,P1-2-X,ASR,S2 

Race 1 #22-R-57205 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:18:25 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

9/10/2022 04:00 PM 

New England Region
NERRC Pig Roast Regional

Official Race Results


