



Sorted on Laps

NERRC Pig Roast Regional/CRE

Grp 7 - FA-C-E-E2-F-5-X-S,P1-2-X,ASR,S2

Race 1 #22-R-57205

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles

9/10/2022 04:00 PM

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:18:25

Pos	No.	Class	PIC	Name	Region	Member_ID	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	4	FE2	1	Jason Conzo	NYR	650341	13		1:31.567	Motion Dynamics
2	55	SRFx	1	Lincoln Young	NER	454604	12	1 Lap	1:44.251	Motul ARMA Ogio
3	67	SRFx	2	Ben Ruehl	NER	676905	12	1 Lap	1:45.076	Motion Dynamics
4	42	SRFx	3	Craig Chase	NER	430407	12	1 Lap	1:45.467	Spec Racer Sports

Announcements Time Prov 1740 Time Final 1810 New Track Record (1:31.567) for FE2 by Jason Conzo.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1 Lap	89.243	1:31.567	90.426	4 - Jason Conzo	
Joshua Underwood	I, Chief of Timing & Scoring				Orbits
Terry Hanushek, Cl	hief Steward / Chris Collins, Chairman SOM				
For race results go	to ner.org/racelive	(www.mylaps.com		
or E-mail AdmJUnd	lerwood@aol.com	X .	Josha Urdan		Licensed to: NER, SCCA